
Hudson Valley Golf Course Superintendents Association  - www.hvgcsa.org, Golf Course Superintendents Association of New Jersey - gcsanj.org

Golf Course Superintendents Association of New York - www.gcsaofny.org

Date LOCATION EVENT ASSOCIATION

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Tradition at Oak Lane 2-Ball Shamble CAGCS

Monday, April 25, 2022 Knollwood Country Club Dave Mahoney 2-Ball Qualifier MetGCSA

Monday, April 28, 2022 Country Club of New Bedford RI Turfgrass Foundation Event

May

Monday, May 9, 2022 Paramount Country Club Hudson Valley Cup HVGCSA

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Franklin Country Club Bear Cup Tournament RIGCSA & GCSACC & GCSANE

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 York Golf and Tennis Club Annual Joint Meeting NHGCSA & MGCSA

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Links at Graystone Walk and Talk w/ Frank Rossi GCSAof NY

Monday, May 16, 2022 Mill River Country Club Scholarship and Research Tournament CAGCS

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Willston Golf Club Golf Meeting VtGCSA

Monday, May 23, 2022 Hyannisport Club Scholarship and Research Tournament GCSACC

Monday, May 23, 2022 Woodway Country Club Superintendent/Guest MetGCSA

Monday, May 23, 2022 Trump National Bedminster Foundation Shootout GCSANJ

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Beaver Meadows Golf Club Member/Guest GCSAof NY

June

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Richter Park Golf Course 1st Round CAGCS Champ/MET Team Qualifier CAGCS

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Brook Meadow Country Club Golf Meeting GCSANE

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Bellevue Country Club Walk and Talk with Frank Rossi GCSAofNY

Monday, June 13, 2022 The Ridge Club Member/Guest GCSACC

Monday, June 13, 2022 Hackensack Golf Club Golf Meeting GCSANJ

Monday, June 13, 2022 Lochmor Golf Met Team Qualifier HVGCSA

Thursday, June 16, 2022 The Stanwich Club Invitational Tournament MetGCSA

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Patriots Baseball Game Family Night GCSANJ

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Kwiniaska Golf Club Golf Meeting VtGCSA

Monday, June 27, 2022 Alpine Country Club Member/Member Tournament RIGCSA

July

Monday, July 11, 2022 Golf Club at Windham New England Team Championship Qualifier CAGCS

Monday, July 11, 2022 Orienta Beach Club Summer Social MetGCSA

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Corning Country Club Social Golf GCSAof NY

Monday, July 18, 2022 The Bay Club Rho-Cod Cup RIGCSA & GCSACC & GCSANE

Monday, July 18, 2022 Oak Hills Golf Club Golf Meeting GCSANJ

Friday, July 22, 2022 Dogwood Knolls Golf Course Nine and Dine HVGCSA

Monday, July 25, 2022 West Bolton Golf Club Fun B-B-Que 9 & Dine VtGCSA

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 The Hartford Yard Goats CAGCS Social/Network Evening CAGCS

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Rutgers University Rutgers Field Day GCSANJ

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Rutgers University Rutgers Field Day GCSANJ

Thursday, July 28, 2022 University of Connecticut Uconn Field Day

August

Monday, August 1, 2022 Whitinsville Golf Club Stress Buster Day RIGCSA

Monday, August 1, 2022 Riverton Country Club Golf Meeting GCSANJ

Monday, August 15, 2022 Links at Union Vale With NYSTA HVGCSA

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Bedford Memorial Park Summer Family Picnic MetGCSA

Thursday, August 18, 2022 Southers Marsh Golf Club Free - B-Que GCSACC

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Sky Meadow Country Club GCSANE

Monday, August 29, 2022 Apawamin Club POA/Met Championship/Met Team Qualifier MetGCSA

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Turning Stone Resort POA Tournament and Fundraiser GCSAofNY

August - TBD Stowe VtGCSA

September

Monday, September 12, 2022 North Kingstown Golf Course Championship and N/E Championship Qualifier RIGCSA

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Hamilton Farm Par 3 GCSANJ

Monday, September 19, 2022 Sacconnesset Golf Club Championship and N/E Championship Qualifier GCSACC

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Fox Run Golf Club Trade Show VtGCSA

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Keene Country Club Scholarship and Research Tournament NHGCSA

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Villa Roma Met Team Qualifer HVGCSA

Monday, September 26, 2022 The Hartford Golf Club Member/Guest CAGCS

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Pawtucket Country Club Scholarship and Research Tournament RIGCSA

September - TBD Finger Lakes Couples Wine Tour GCSAofNY

PLEASE NOTE!  Check your local chapters web site for updates!

                            2022 Meeting Dates For The Following Chapters   

Connecticut Association of Golf Course Superintendents  - www.cagcs.com, Golf Course Superintendents of Cape Cod  - www.gcsacc.org, 

Golf Course Superintendents of New England  - www.gcsane.org,  Maine Golf Course Superintendents Association  - www.mainegcsa.org, 

New Hampshire Golf Course Superintendents  - www.nhgcsa.com, Metropolitan Golf Course Superintendents Association  - www.metgcsa.org, 

Rhode Island Association of Golf Course Superintendents  - www.rigcsa.org,  Vermont Golf Course Superintendents Association  - www.vtgcsa.com



October

Monday, October 3, 2022 Springdale Golf Club Turf Fest GCSANJ

Monday, October 3, 2022 Maopac Golf Club Met Team Qualifer HVGCSA

Monday, October 3, 2022 Hatherly Country Club S&B GCSANE

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Country Club of Barre Member/Guest VtGCSA

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Transit Valley Country Club Walk and Talk w/ Frank Rossi GCSAofNY

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Portsmouth Country Club N.E. Superintendents Championship

Monday, October 17, 2022 Fox Hopyard Superintendent/ Assistant Tournament CAGCS

Monday, October 17, 2022 Atkinson Resort and Country Club Pro-Superintendent GCSANE

Monday, October 24, 2022 Newport Country Club Superintendent/ Assistant Tournament RIGCSA

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Baltusrol Golf Club Chapter Championship GCSANJ

October - TBA TBA GCSACC

October - TBA Irondequoit Country Club Social Golf GCSAofNY

November

Thursday, November 3, 2022  Borough of Fenwick Annual Meeting CAGCS

Monday, November 7, 2022 Meadow Brook Golf Club 9-Hole GCSANE

Monday, November 7, 2022 Reservation Golf Club GCSACC

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 Pease Golf Course Annual Meeting NHGCSA

Thursday, November 10, 2022 Fenway Golf Club Fall Education MetGCSA

Saturday, November 19, 2022 West Point Tail Gate - Army vs. Uconn Footballe Game MetGCSA & HVGCSA

November - TBD Jamestown Golf Course RIGCSA

December

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Urban Lodge Brewing Christmas Party CAGCS

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Annual Meeting - Kaminski & McGraw GCSAofNY

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Borgata Atlantic City Green Expo GCSANJ

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Borgata Atlantic City Green Expo GCSANJ

Thursday, December 8, 2022 Borgata Atlantic City Green Expo GCSANJ

Thursday, December 8, 2022 Emma's Ale House Holiday Party MetGCSA

December - TBD Grappone Center Concord NH Education Day NHGCSA

December - TBD TBD Holiday and Meeting Event RIGCSA

December - TBD TBD Annual Meeting GCSACC

December - TBD Billy Joe's Ribworks Year End Social Event HVGCSA

December - TBD Country Club of Buffalo Shooting Event GCSAofNY


